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This map is intended for display purposes. No warranty is
made by the Bureau of Land Management as to the 

accuracy, reliability, or completeness of the data for individual
or aggregate use with other data, or for purposes not intended

by BLM.  This map may not meet National Map Accuracy 
Standards. This product was developed through digital

means and information may be updated without notification.
Albers Equal Area, NAD83 Projection

Map generated by the Billings Field Office in July 2011

£¤

(

(

^
Belfry

6
1

1

6 1

1

11

6
6

6
66

6

31 3136

31

31 36

36

36

36

36

36

36

1

36
31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1

36

36

36

6

Dry  Cr

Silver T ip Road

Pryor Mountain Road

Cottonwood Creek Road

Wi
llia

ms
 D

raw
 R

oa
d

Hunt Creek Road

Dry  Cr

Cottonwood Creek Road

Cottonwood Creek Road

Cottonwood Creek Road

Dry  Cr

Cottonwood Creek Road

Williams Draw Road

Bear  Creek

Silver   Tip   Creek

Cottonwood  Creek

Sage Creek

Sa
ge 

   C
reek

Cub Creek

Jack Creek

Wolf Creek

South Fork

Hunt Creek

Dilworth Creek

Grove Creek

Hu
nte

rs 
Creek

Jack Creek

T
9
S

Route information and proposed management actions in this 
document only apply to Bureau of Land Management lands.

No route designations will be made on non-federal or private lands.
 The information on this map is developed from a variety of

 data sources and input scales may cause some misalignment of 
data layers.  This map is for planning purposes only, and not 

intended for on-ground travel.  1:60,000
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